89HIGH CURRENT CONVERTERS - INDICATORS
 PROGRAMMABLE NETWORK INDICATOR
IPL50L
• IPL50L: Frequency, current, voltage display
• IPL50L/R: 2 alarm relays
• IPL50L/R3: 3 alarm relays
• IPL50L/S: Analog output
• IPL50L/C: MODBUS RS485 link

- the operating mode of the analog output,
- the operating mode of the RS485 numerical output.
VERSIONS AND ORDER CODE :
IPL50L/S: 1 configurable analog output:
- measure type (U, I, F),
- measure scale,
- output type (current, voltage),
- output scale,
- response time,
- limitation.
IPL50L/C: Configurable numeric output RS485:
- address (1 to 255),
- transmission speed (600 to 19200 bauds),
- parity (even, odd, without),
- MODBUS/JBUS protocol,
- data format in floating 32 bits IEEE, integers 16 bits,
 integers 32 bits.
IPL50L/R: 2 relays configurable in alarm:
- measure type,
- alarm type,
- threshold,
- hysteresis,
- security,
- temporizing.
Note : The different options above can be held concurrently.
IPL50L/R3: 3 relays configurable in alarm:
- measure type,
- alarm type,
- threshold,
- hysteresis,